
 Technical Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :02/04/2023 12.12.07

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/PAD/24/079-080  Procurement Title: The Procurement of Sanitary Pad 2079-80

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Sl.
No.

Bank Name And Address Remarks
Submission

Mode
 Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Janahit Traders1 ONLINE Agricultural Development
Bank Ltd.  Inaruwa-3
Sunsari Province One

Itahari-SUnsari       phone:
9852032709

 85,000.00 2023-09-26
00:00:00

29-03-2023
17:48

26-03-2023

Apshara Trade
Link

2 ONLINE Nepal Bank Ltd. Nepal
Bank Ltd. Biratnagar
Morang Province One

Biratnagar Pichhara- 15
srthapa2008@gmail.com
phone: 9852029850

 85,000.00 2023-07-30
00:00:00

30-03-2023
00:00

31-03-2023



 Bidder Name
Sl.
No.

Bank Name And Address Remarks
Submission

Mode
 Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Jasmine Hygiene
Products Pvt. Ltd.

3 ONLINE Prabhu Bank Ltd. Prabhu
Bank Ltd. BIRATNAGAR
[Former Prabhu Bikas Bank
Ltd.]    Kathmandu Bagmati
Province Kathmandu

Balbhadra Chowk Dharan
Road     punitsarda1@gmail.
com phone: 9852021476

 85,000.00 2023-08-25
00:00:00

30-03-2023
12:32

29-03-2023

Angel touch
Hygiene
Manufacturing Pvt.
Ltd

4 ONLINE Prabhu Bank Ltd. Prabhu
Bank Ltd. Anamnagar
Kathmandu Bagmati
Province Kathmandu

Mahila Ghar, Bhaisepati
bid.angeltouch@gmail.com
phone: 9851148231

 85,000.00 2023-08-28
00:00:00

31-03-2023
09:29

31-03-2023

Birat Healthcare
Industries Pvt. Ltd.

5 ONLINE Machhapuchchhre Bank
Ltd. Machhapuchchhre
Bank Ltd. Lazimpat,
Kathmandu    Kathmandu
Bagmati Province
Kathmandu

Budiganga - 2, Tankisinuwari,
Morang, Nepal
buddha2020@gmail.com
phone: 9820721098

 85,000.00 2023-07-30
00:00:00

31-03-2023
09:11

30-03-2023

Medi Enterprises6 ONLINE Global IME Bank Ltd.
Kamaladi,    Kathmandu
Bagmati Province
Kathmandu Khadka
Bhadrakali

Bhokraha Narsing Rural
Municipality.
medienterprises50@gmail.com
phone: 9819315786

 85,000.00 2023-07-28
00:00:00

31-03-2023
11:41

29-03-2023



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


